AdRIFT

by Chef David Myers

SNACKS

Seasoned Japanese Vegetable Crisps
Smoked Paprika Seasoned Almonds
Mixture of Italian Olives

HAM
CARRASCO IBERICO BELLOTA PORK

36 Months Cured Jamoén

CHARCUTERIE
PIERRE OTEIZA, VALLEY OF THE ALDUDES

Saucisson Dry Sausage
Jesus of Basque Country
Chorizo with Espelette Pepper

CHEESE SELECTION
WITH SEASONAL CONDIMENTS

Comté “Tunnel de la Collonge” AOP, 24 months age
Camembert de Normandie AOP

Fourme d’Ambert AOP, blue cheese

Brillat-Savarin, triple cream

Epoisse Lait Cru AOP, washed rind soft paste cow’s milk

PRICES SUBJECT TO 7% GST + 10% SERVICE CHARGE

18

16
16
16

14
14
14

14
14

AdRIFT

by Chef David Myers

SNACKS

Seasoned Japanese Vegetable Crisps
Smoked Paprika Seasoned Almonds
Mixture of Italian Olives

HAM
CARRASCO IBERICO BELLOTA PORK

36 Months Cured Jamén

CHARCUTERIE
PIERRE OTEIZA, VALLEY OF THE ALDUDES

Saucisson Dry Sausage
Jesus of Basque Country
Chorizo with Espelette Pepper

CHEESE SELECTION
WITH SEASONAL CONDIMENTS

Comté “Tunnel de la Collonge” AOP, 24 months age
Camembert de Normandie AOP

Fourme d’Ambert AOP, blue cheese

Brillat-Savarin, triple cream

Epoisse Lait Cru AOP, washed rind soft paste cow’s milk

PRICES SUBJECT TO 7% GST + 10% SERVICE CHARGE

18

16
16
16

14
14
14
14
14



